
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00352

04/22/2
020

$ 118.83 CASH Defendant
STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
118.83 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

A STATE BANKING 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE 
FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

AN INDIVIDUAL Defendant
STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE 
FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

AND Defendant
STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE 
FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00097

04/22/2
020

BOB HURLEY DCJR, 
LLC Defendant

STALNAKER, 
THOMAS vs. BOB 
HURLEY DCJR, LLC

PROPERTY DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00151

04/22/2
020

BROWN, JERRY 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, JERRY PAUL

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00096

04/22/2
020

CARBAJAL, TAMARA Plaintiff
CARBAJAL, TAMARA
vs. HAMMER, 
HEATHER RENEE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00146

04/22/2
020

CASSADY, CLAUDE 
GAYLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
CASSADY, CLAUDE 
GAYLE

LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

COMMISSIONERS Defendant
STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE 
FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00352

04/22/2
020

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
118.83 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00149

04/22/2
020

DYSON, DYNELL Defendant
STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
DYSON, DYNELL

POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00352

04/22/2
020

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
118.83 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00045

04/22/2
020

GLASS, BRENT LEE Defendant
PRICE, LINDIE 
MARIE vs. GLASS, 
BRENT LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00096

04/22/2
020

HAMMER, HEATHER 
RENEE Defendant

CARBAJAL, TAMARA
vs. HAMMER, 
HEATHER RENEE

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00352

04/22/2
020

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
118.83 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

KAY COUNTY BOARD 
OF Defendant

STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

KAY COUNTY 
TREASURER Defendant

STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00152

04/22/2
020

MILLER, RYAN 
MAURICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MILLER, RYAN 
MAURICE

UNLAWFUL POSS CD 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00352

04/22/2
020

MILLER, RYAN 
MAURICE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 118.83 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

OCCUPANT 1 (REAL NAME 
UNKNOWN) Defendant

STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

OF LAMONT, 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

POTTER, MARCY 
L Defendant

STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00045

04/22/2
020

PRICE, LINDIE 
MARIE Plaintiff

PRICE, LINDIE MARIE 
vs. GLASS, BRENT LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00097

04/22/2
020

STALNAKER, 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STALNAKER, THOMAS
vs. BOB HURLEY 
DCJR, LLC

PROPERTY DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00098

04/22/2
020

STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK Plaintiff

STATE EXCHANGE 
BANK vs. POTTER, 
MARCY L

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00352

04/22/2
020

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $ 118.83 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00150

04/22/2
020

STEELE, CODY 
WYATT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. STEELE, CODY 
WYATT

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00147

04/22/2
020

WALACH, SHONA 
NICHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WALACH, SHONA 
NICHOLE

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
W/DEADLY WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00132

04/22/2
020

WALTON, ELISEO 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WALTON, ELISEO 
LEE

RECKLESS CONDUCT WITH 
A FIREARM (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00148

04/22/2
020

WARNER, CHEYANNE 
AUTUMN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. WARNER, 
CHEYANNE AUTUMN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE (FEL)
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